
1

12

11

9
10

5th Ave

Va
nc

ou
ve

r S
t

²

Subject Property

Parcel

Path: \\gisfileshare.princegeorge.ca\gisdev\Projects\CurrentPlannningApplications\Rezoning\RZ100733.aprx - 2/16/2022 - 1:38 PM

1:250

Coordinate System: NAD 1983 UTM Zone 10N
Projection: Transverse Mercator

Datum: North American 1983

0 5 10
Meters

Lot 11, Block 160,DL 343, CD, Plan 1268

Appendix "A" to Bylaw No. 9274

Rezone from RS4: Urban Residential
to C8: Commercial Conversion

Lot 12, Block 160,DL 343, CD, Plan 1268


